
Summerscheme
2022

For girls and young 
women aged 11-17

Summerscheme
2022

Halal / vegetarian / vegan food 
at every activity

SHINE
Harehills Road, Leeds, LS8 5HS

St AIDANS
Elford Place West, Leeds LS8 5QD

RAMGHARIA SIKH CENTRE
8-10 Chapeltown Rd, Leeds LS7 3AP



Sign Up for
Summer 2022 

Activities
Fri 15th July 2-5pm

Shine, Harehills Road, LS8 5HS
Getaway Girls 0113 2405894 

Mon 18th July 12-3pm

Week 1

SummerScheme
August2022

PAMPER SESSION    St Aidans Church Hall
Tues 2nd Aug 1-3pm   FREE  25 places

Bling Up Your T-Shirt     at Shine
Weds 3rd Aug 1-3pm   FREE  15 places

Art with Marcia    at St Aidans Church Hall
Thurs 4th Aug 12.30-2.30pm  FREE 15 places

Art with Marcia    at St Aidans Church Hall
Fri 5th Aug 12.30-2.30pm   FREE 15 places

Trampolining    meet at Shine
Tues 16th Aug 1.15-3.45pm  cost £2 14 places

IceSkating & McDonalds     meet at Shine
Weds 17th Aug 1-4pm   cost £2  14 places

Climbing     meet at Shine
Thurs 18th Aug 12-3pm  cost £2  14 places

BollyWood Dance    St Aidans Church Hall
Fri 19th Aug 12-1.30pm   FREE  25 places

Week 3Week 2

LazerZone & PizzaHut    meet at Shine
Tues 9th Aug 11.30-3pm   cost £2  14 places

Picnic&Sports Roundhay Park, meet at Shine
Weds 10th Aug 11.30-3pm  FREE  14 places

Street Dance    at St Aidans Church Hall
Thurs 11th Aug 12.30-2pm  FREE 25 places

Cupcake decorating, Pizza making, 
Fruit Kebabs, Jewellery   St Aidans Church Hall

Fri 12th Aug 12.30-2.30pm   FREE 25 places
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Checklist
Consent form signed & handed 

in, and activities paid for.

Please wear appropriate clothing 
and footwear for your activity.

Please bring sun cream on 
hotter days.

You must come to at least 3
other activities to be able to 

come to Flamingo Land.

You can book upto 3 activites
per week.

Have Fun!!!

Week 4

RollerSkating & Party  Ramgharia Sikh centre

Tues 23rd Aug 11-12.30pm   FREE  25 places

Flamingo Land   meet at Shine
Weds 24th Aug 9am-7pm   cost £5  26 places

DJing & Music    at St Aidans Church Hall
Thurs 25th Aug 12.30-2pm  FREE 15 places

PuttStars mini Golf & Food meet at Shine
Fri 26th Aug 10.30-1.30pm   cost £2    14 places


